STEP-BY-STEP GUIDE
TERMINATION AND ASSEMBLY
OF PRE-POLISHED SC, LC AND
ST FIBER CONNECTORS
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
250 µM AND 900µM FIBER/CABLE
SC CONNECTORS
FIBER TYPE COLOR BLACK BOX PART NUMBER
PACK OF 6
MULTIMODE 62.5/125 ΜM, OM1 BEIGE PP-SC-625MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM, OM2 BLACK PP-SC-50MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM 10G, OM3 AQUA PP-SC-50MM-10G-6PAK
SINGLE-MODE, UPC BLUE PP-SC-SM-6PAK
LC CONNECTORS
FIBER TYPE COLOR BLACK BOX PART NUMBER
PACK OF 6
MULTIMODE 62.5/125 ΜM, OM1 BEIGE PP-LC-625MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM, OM2 Black PP-LC-50MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM 10G, OM3 AQUA PP-LC-50MM-10G-6PAK
SINGLE-MODE, UPC BLUE PP-LC-SM-6PAK
ST CONNECTORS
FIBER TYPE COLOR BLACK BOX PART NUMBER
PACK OF 6
MULTIMODE 62.5/1 25 ΜM, OM1 BEIGE PP-ST-625MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM, OM2 BLACK PP-ST-50MM-6PAK
MULTIMODE 50/125 ΜM 1OG, OM3 AQUA PP-ST-50MM-10G-6PAK
TOOL KIT
ITEM DESCRIPTION BLACK BOX PART NUMBER
UNIVERSAL TOOL KIT WITH CLEAVER CS0001201
MATERIALS